
Brahmaputra Mail (PT)/15657 - Exp - NFR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to RNY/Rangiya Junction 

30h 15m - 1556 km - 36 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:40 16 1 0 72 219 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 2,3 2 126 75 186 NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 5 2 205 66 167 NCR
4 SKB Shikohabad Junction 03:05 03:07 2m 2 2 241 82 159 NCR
5 CNB Kanpur Central 05:30 05:35 5m 5,6 2 436 80 127 NCR
6 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:00 08:05 5m 5 2 630 90 97 NCR

7 MZP Mirzapur 09:10 09:15 5m 2 2 720 36 85 NCR
8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
11:00 11:10 10m 1 2 783 74 79 ECR

9 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 11:57 11:59 2m 2 2 841 94 ECR
10 BXR Buxar 12:22 12:24 2m 1 2 877 96 68 ECR
11 ARA Ara Junction 13:07 13:09 2m 1 2 945 41 59 ECR
12 PNBE Patna Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 1,2 2 994 39 57 ECR
13 PNC Patna Saheb 14:45 14:50 5m 1 2 1004 79 58 ECR
14 MKA Mokama 15:50 15:52 2m 1 2 1083 26 144 ECR
15 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 6 2 1118 66 153 ECR
16 AHA Abhaipur 17:36 17:38 2m 1 2 1141 44 52 ER
17 JMP Jamalpur Junction 18:08 18:13 5m 1 2 1163 50 39 ER
18 SGG SultanGanj 18:48 18:50 2m 1 2 1192 36 44 ER
19 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 1 2 1216 64 43 ER
20 CLG Kahalgaon 20:08 20:10 2m 1 2 1246 48 44 ER
21 SBG Sahibganj 21:05 21:10 5m 1 2 1290 48 34 ER
22 BHW Barharwa Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 2 2 1344 52 36 ER
23 NFK New Farakka Junction 22:41 22:43 2m 2 2 1362 26 ER
24 MLDT Malda Town 00:05 00:15 10m 2 3 1397 74 31 ER
25 SM Samsi 00:43 00:45 2m 2 3 1432 67 30 NFR
26 BOE Barsoi Junction 01:35 01:37 2m 2 3 1487 80 34 NFR
27 KNE KishanGanj 02:20 02:25 5m 1 3 1545 55 53 NFR
28 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 1A,

1
3 1632 50 114 NFR

29 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 04:50 04:52 2m 2 3 1666 73 86 NFR
30 DQG Dhupguri 05:18 05:23 5m 1 3 1698 42 77 NFR
31 FLK Falakata 05:55 05:57 2m 2 3 1720 65 67 NFR
32 NCB New Cooch Behar 06:32 06:37 5m 4,5 3 1758 49 49 NFR
33 NOQ New Alipurduar 07:00 07:05 5m 1 3 1777 78 48 NFR
34 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 07:40 07:42 2m 2 3 1822 86 48 NFR
35 FKM Fakiragram Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 3 3 1845 59 NFR
36 KOJ Kokrajhar 08:10 08:12 2m 2 3 1855 21 49 NFR
37 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:30 09:35 5m 3,4 3 1883 18 60 NFR

38 BNGN Bongaigaon 09:43 09:45 2m 2 3 1885 55 61 NFR
39 BJF Bijni 10:01 10:03 2m 1 3 1900 67 54 NFR
40 BPRD Barpeta Road 10:27 10:32 5m 2 3 1927 66 49 NFR
41 NLV Nalbari 11:16 11:18 2m 2 3 1976 31 54 NFR
42 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 2 3 1992 29 58 NFR
43 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 13:20 3,4 3 2033 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (16:03)

Jun 22 2024 (16:03)

1

1


